Jun 03 2024 (17:58) India Rail Info

Lucknow Jn. - Bhopal Garib Rath Express/12593 - GR - NER
LJN/Lucknow Junction NER to VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction
5h 35m - 292 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 22:40 6 |1 0 39 (121 |NER
2 CNB |Kanpur Central 00:30 00:35 5m 2 72 |73 |127 |NCR
3 |ORAI |Orai 02:02 02:04 2m 2 |178 |52 |141 |[NCR
4 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 04:15 04:23 8m (3 |2 292 |63 |258 |[NCR
5 |BINA |Bina Junction 06:50 07:00 10m (2 |2 [445 [95 (411 [WCR
6 |BHS |Vidisha 07:54 07:56 2m |2 |2 |531 |43 |429 |WCR
7 |BPL Bhopal Junction 09:10 4 |2 |584 |- 405 |WCR

Jun 03 2024 (17:58) https://indiarailinfo.com




